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Scratch Standings after Round 4 of 36 on 19 Feb 22

Pos Name Won  Lost Pct Pins Gms Ave HTG HTS
1 Wetherill Park Wyldcatz 32% 24% 57.01 7557 9 840 882 2569
2  Tenpin City Psychos 43 33 56.57 9866 12 822 906 2585
3 Wetherill Park Warriors 42% 33% 55.92 10060 12 838 915 2600
4  Tenpin City Eagles 42 34 55.26 9877 12 823 878 2567
5  Rooty Hill Sandbaggers 31 26 54.38 7644 9 849 917 2623
6  Rooty Hill Rhinos 33 43 43.42 9393 12 783 884 2363
7  Western Force 31% 44% 41.44 9727 12 811 920 2568
8  Windsor Warlocks 29% 46% 38.81 9338 12 778 815 2414

Tournament Standings

High Game (F) High Series (F) High Game (M) High Series (M)

224 Madison McCooey 648 Madison McCooey 264 Alan Wilson 716 Alan Wilson

224 Angela Francis 601 Kathy Compton 258 Nathan Bracey 670 Warren Cockerill

210 Marianne Keith 560 Angela Francis 256 Warren Cockerill 611 Scott Lewis

207 Kathy Compton 551 Melissa Webb 234 Franck Hervouet 601 Nathan Bracey

201 Melissa Webb 533 Melinda Murphy 224 Michael Pipe 591 Franck Hervouet

High Team Game Scr
920 Western Force

917 Rooty Hill Sandbaggers
915 Wetherill Park Warriors
906 Tenpin City Psychos
884 Rooty Hill Rhinos

High Team Series Scr
2623 Rooty Hill Sandbaggers
2600 Wetherill Park Warriors
2585 Tenpin City Psychos
2569 Wetherill Park Wyldcatz
2568 Western Force

Scr Results Summary for Round 4 - 19 Feb 22 14:00.

Team Gl G2 G3 Tot Pts Pts Gl G2 G3 Tot Team
Tenpin City Psychos 850 847 700 2397 7 12 808 915 877 2600 herill Park Warriors
Tenpin City Eagles 855 775 876 2506 13 6 873 768 705 2346 Western Force
Windsor Warlocks 768 751 756 @ 2275 7% 11% 742 768 831 2341 Rooty Hill Rhinos
Rooty Hill Sandbaggers No Resulf yet. etherill Park Wyldcatz
League Average Game 163.25 Round 4 Average Game 160.72
Round Statistics
Rnd 4 Hi Game Scr (F) Rnd 4 Hi Series Scr (F)  Rnd 4 Hi Game Scr (M) Rnd 4 Hi Series Scr (M)

203 Kathy Compton
186 Tracy Hodgson
184 Madison McCooey
180 Ellen Danao

179 Melinda Murphy

601 Kathy Compton
533 Melinda Murphy
525 Madison McCooey
516 Tracy Hodgson
494 Angela Francis

245 Michael Heynsdyk
224 Michael Pipe

211 Nathan Bracey
208 Josef Taduran
205 Ecky Liem

606 Michael Heynsdyk
580 Nathan Bracey
573 Michael Pipe

539 David Knoftt

528 Robert Ward

Rnd 4 Hi Team Game Scr.
915 Wetherill Park Warriors
876 Tenpin City Eagles

873 Western Force

850 Tenpin City Psychos

831 Rooty Hill Rhinos

Rnd 4 Hi Team Series Scr.
2600 Wetherill Park Warriors
2506 Tenpin City Eagles

2397 Tenpin City Psychos
2346 Western Force

2341 Rooty Hill Rhinos

These results are provisional and may be changed at any time. Official standings will be provided at the next meeting.
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Bowlers Statistics

Windsor Warlocks
John Barrett (c)
Tony Williamson
Melinda Murphy
Les Kirkland

Jim Pavlic

Robert Greenwood
Emilio Puntillo
Merle Turner

Tenpin City Psychos
Michael Campbell (c)

Jim Vlahos
Melissa Webb
Marcel Sleiman
Warwick Twyman
Wendy Kennedy
John Napper (R)

Rooty Hill Rhinos
Michael Pipe (c]
Mark Foster
Angela Francis
Fay Pipe

Nicky Foster
Michael Francis

Tenpin City Eagles
Rose Lucas (c)
Manuel Bugay
David Knott

Ecky Liem

Josef Taduran
Rebecca Taduran
Mon Romion

Ellen Danao

E.Ave Gms Pins

176
178
160
158
146
145
136
133

E.Ave
180
169
164
162
161
146
182

E.Ave
182
177
172
155
153
145

E.Ave
161
184
169
163
161
157
156
149

12

Gms
12
9

9
9
6
9

6

Gms
12
12
12
12

3
9

Gms
6

9
12
9
12
3
6
3

2087
1018
2010
512
0
1192
1283
1236
Pins
1919
1430
1494
1512
1089
1371
1051
Pins
2137
1774
2084
1652
481
1265
Pins
894
1512
2032
1455
2058
469
988
469

Avg
173
169
167
170
146
132
142
137

Avg
159
158
166
168
181
152
175

Avg
178
147
173
137
160
140

Avg
149
168
169
161
171
156
164
156

Hgs
212
227
182
175

0
170
179
155

Hgs
196
203
201
194
202
175
224

Hgs
224
182
224
175
167
180

Hgs
178
210
202
205
214
168
191
180

Hss
546

515
533
512

0
454
447
437

Hss
534
527
551
522
588
484
541

Hss
573

482
560
424
481
436

Hss
465

550
539

517
556
469
520
469

Western Force
Nathan Bracey (c)
Madison McCooey
Robert Ward

John (Possum) 0'Brien

Dave Gray
Natasha Bracey
Ray McCooey

E.Ave Gms Pins
12 2360

12 2263

181
186
173
150
147
139
124

12
6
6
6
6

2010
777
874
792
651

0
1626
1394
1617
1569
1351
0
Pins
1952
2227
1119
2031
1255
1086
Pins
374
1905
1820
1034
942
1016

Wetherill Park Wyldcatz E.Ave Gms Pins
David Collins (c) 170 0
Scott Lewis 180 9
Harry Collins 174 9
Franck Hervouet 172 9
Allan Bereyne 162 9
Marianne Keith 152 9
Jasmine Hall 150 O
Wetherill Park Warriors E.Ave Gms
Tracy Hodgson (c) 157 12
Kathy Compton 184 12
Michael Heynsdyk 178 6
lan Compton 171 12
Garry Brahe 142 9
Tony Sutton (R) 184 6
Rooty Hill Sandbaggers E.Ave Gms
Beryl Goggin (c) 127 3
Alan Wilson 200 9
Warren Cockerill 195 9
Mark Goggin 167 6
Sharon Murphy 154 6
Jackie Long 121 9
Kain Creed (R) 182 3

* After name denotes that the entering average is assigned by Bowl Sydney.

553

Avg
196
188
167
129
145
132
108

Avg
170
180
154
179
174
150
150

Avg
162
185
186
169
139
181

Avg
124
211
202
172
157
112
184

Hgs
258
224
206
170
170
154
156

Hgs

223
179
234
221
210

Hgs
192
207
245
214
179
212

Hgs
130
264
256
222
180
132
222

Hss
601

648
542
428
439
414
335

Hss

611
512
591
534
529

Hss
516

601
606
570
454
568

Hss
374

716
670
551
485
377
553

Upcoming Fixtures

Round 5 Sat 26 Feb 22 at 02:00 PM

Tenpin City Eagles 3 4 Windsor Warlocks
Tenpin City Psychos 7 8 Rooty Hill Sandbaggers

Wetherill Park Wyldcatz
Rooty Hill Rhinos

Zone Bowling Rooty Hill
5 6 Wetherill Park Warriors
9 10 Western Force

Round 6 Sat 05 Mar 22 at 02:00 PM

Western Force
Wetherill Park Wyldcatz

1 2 Tenpin City Psychos

5 6 Windsor Warlocks

Rooty Hill Sandbaggers
Wetherill Park Warriors

Wetherill Park 2

3 4 Rooty Hill Rhinos
7 8 Tenpin City Eagles
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